
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 



Part A   Brake Bar & Chain Sprocket Cover QTY 

1   Brake Bar 1 

2   Sleeve 1 

3   Washer M5 2 

4   Screw M5*12 2 

5   Chain Sprocket Cover Assy 1 

6   Pin 1 

7   Clip ∮5 1 

8   Self-tapping Screw M3*8 1 

9   Spring 1 

10   Lever 1 

11   Brake Band 1 

12   Brake Cover 1 

13   Self-tapping Screw M3.5*8 6 

14   Inner Side Plate(Right) 1 

16   Chain Sprocket Cover 1 

17   Sticker 1 

18   Screw Nut 2 

 

  



 

 

PART B    Clutch & Oil Pump QTY  

2   Clutch Spring 1 

8   Screw M4*14 2 

9   Connector - Oil Outlet 1 

12   Oil Filter 1 

 



 

 

PART C    Shround(B) 1 

 

  



 

  



PART D    Muffler, Cylinder, Piston   QTY 

1   Muffler 1 

2   Screw M5*10 4 

3   Screw 1 

7   Spark Plug 1 

8   Screw M5*20 4 

11   Cylinder∮45 (509) 1 

13   Nut - Muffler 2 

14   Gasket - Cylinder 1 

16   Piston Ring ∮45 2 

18   Piston Assy ∮45 1 

20   Screw M5*14 2 

21   Plate 2 

23   Oil Seal (Steel) 2 
 

  



 

  



PART E    Carburetor & Air Filter QTY 

1   Spring 1 

2   Air Filter 1 

3   Screw M5*50 2 

4   Intake Elbow 1 

5   Sleeve air filter 1 

6   Air Filter Support 1 

7   Grommet 1 

8   Screw M5*10 1 

9   Carburetor support metal 1 

10   Carburetor 1 

11   Sleeve 1 

12   Screw Nut M5  2 

13   Collor Nut M5*12 2 

15   Sleeve 1 

16   Manifold 1 

 

  



 



PART F     CRANCKASE  QTY 

1   Sleeve 1 

2   Choke Rod 1 

3   Grommet 2 

4   Throttle Rod 1 

5   Screw M4*12 2 

6   Inner Side Plate (Left) 1 

7   Crankcase 1 

8   Element copper 1 

9   Valve 1 

10   Sleeve 1 

11   Bumper Strip 1 

12   Spring 1 

13   Pin - Crankcase 2 

14   Screw 2 

15   Gasket - Crankcase 1 

16   Screw M8*10 2 

18   Screw M5*12 3 

19   Bumper Spike 1 

20   Chain Catcher 1 

21   Locker 3 

22   Screw M5*20 4 

23   Screw M5*25 2 

24   Oil Cap 1 

25   Oil Rope 1 

26   Sealing Ring 1 
  



 



PART G    Feul Tank QTY 

1   Fuel Tank 1 

2   Fuel Hose 1 

3   Fuel Filter 1 

4   Breathing Valve 1 

5   Connector  1 

6   Element 1 

7   Valve 1 

8   Valve seat 1 

9   Triggle Interlock 1 

10   Flat Spring 1 

11   Throttle Triggle 1 

12   Pin ∮3*25 1 

13   Annular Buffer 4 

14   Screw M5*12 4 

15   Sleeve 1 

16   Fuel Cap 1 

17   Fuel Rope 1 

18   Sealing Ring 1 

19   Sticker 1 
 

  



 

PART H    Ignition System QTY 

1   Ignition Module 1 

    Flywheel 1 

2   Spark Plug Boot 1 

3   Screw M5*20 2 

4   Short Circuit Wire 1 

5   Stop Switch 1 

6   Nut M10 1 

 

  



 

PART J   HANDLE  QTY 

12   Handle Bar 1 

13   Screw M5*17 4 

 

  



 

 

 



PART K1   STARTER   QTY 

1   Washer 1 

2   Starter Assy 1 

3   Starter Grip 1 

4   Bushing  1 

5   Starter Cover 1 

6   Screw M5*12 1 

7   Shaft Joint 1 

8   Bearing 10*15*12 1 

9   Spring 1 

    Starter Rope 1 

10   Starter Pulley 1 

11   Self-tapping Screw 2 

    Rewind Spring 1 

12   Rewind Spring Cover 1 

13   Screw M5*20 4 

14   Model Plate 1 

 


